TABLE .5

PRIMARY REASON FOR POVERTY BY SELF-ASSESSMENT

Primary Reasons For Poverty

%

Agricultural inputs too high

Lack of capital to expand own business

Lack of capital to expand agricultural business
Low agricultural production

Low salaries

Lack of credit facilities to expand own business
Agricultural inputs not available

Hard economic times

Commodity prices high

Agricultural produce prices too low

Lack of adequate land

Others

Lack of employment opportunities

Low profit from business

Business not doing well

Lack of agricultural inputs due to other reasons

Lack of credit facilities to expand agricultural activities

No buyers for agricultural produce
Drought

Loss of property due to conflict
Lack of livestock due to death

Too much competition

Loss of employment due to conflict
Loss of limbs due to conflict

Total

28.54
10.00
7.48
7.03
6.81
6.41
6.15
5.46
4.45
3.07
2.46
2.36
1.98
1.61
1.61
1.45
1.40
0.74
0.35
0.19
0.19
0.14
0.11
0.02
100.00







